Industrial (PoE) 10G uplink Central Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.6
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
I(P)GS-6300-2P
4- Modular-Slots w/4 x10G uplink L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet
Switch w/ Enhanced G.8032 Ring; DC/LDC/HV/AC input models
 High-density 24/26xGiga + 4x10G uplink L2 +

**Optional
***Optional DDM SFP required
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IGS-6300-2P-HV ……………………….…..........P/N: 8380-208
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial 10G Uplink Ethernet Switch Chassis; Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 85~264VAC/100V~370VDC
power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-6300-2P-HV-E ……………………….….......P/N: 8380-2081
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial 10G Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 85~264VAC/100V~370VDC power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
 IGS-6300-2P-LDC ……………………….…….....P/N: 8380-209
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial 10G Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in x1 isolated DC 36~75VDC power supply + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-6300-2P-LDC-E ……………………….….....P/N: 8380-2091
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial 10G Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in x1 isolated DC 36~75VDC power supply + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
 IGS-6300-2P-AC .…………………….….………..P/N: 8380-202
4 Modular Slots L2 plus 10G Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x AC85~264VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-6300-2P-AC-E .…………………….…..........P/N: 8380-203
4 Modular Slots L2 plus 10G Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x AC85~264VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
 IGS-6300-2P-DC ..………………….……….........P/N: 8380-205
4 Modular Slots L2 plus 10G Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x DC 12~60VDC power supply + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IGS-6300-2P-DC-E ..………………….…….........P/N: 8380-206
4 Modular Slots L2 plus 10G Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x DC 12~60VDC power supply + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
 IPGS-6300-2P-HV …………………….……….....P/N: 8380-210
4 Modular Slots L2 plus 10G Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis